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Hults Julie Co-Chair Regulatory- Local City of Milwaukee Milwaukee WI (414)708-5384 jhults@milwaukee.gov

Vaccaro Melissa Chair Industry- Support NEHA

New 

Cumberland PA (202) 871-6359 mvaccaro@neha.org

Arbizu Tom Member Industry - Retail Food H-E-B San Antonio TX arbizu.thomas@heb.com

Brewer Daenon Member Regulatory - Local 

Maricopa County Environmental Services - Plan 

Review & Construction Program Mesa AZ daenon.brewer@maricopa.gov

Bull Lacey Member Regulatory - State Michigan Department of Agricluture Grand Ledge MI bulll@michigan.gov

Cheevers Andrea Member Industry - Food Service Steritech Sylvester GA andrea.cheevers@steritech.com

Crawford Monique Member Regulatory - Local Harris County Public Health Houston TX monique.crawford@phs.hctx.net

Cristy Courtney Member Regulatory - State KY Food Safety Branch, Dept. for Public Health Fredonia KY cristyl.courtney@ky.gov

deBraga Kristen Member Regulatory - Local Washoe County Health District Reno NV kdebraga@washoecounty.gov

Gibeau Nicole Member Regulatory - Local West Hartford Bloomfield Health District Bloomfiled CT nicole.gibeau@westhartfordct.gov

Hutchinson Kamilah Member Regulatory - Local 

City of Plano Department of Environmental Health 

and Sustainability Plano TX khutchinson@plano.gov

Jones Jeffrey Member Regulatory - State NC Department of Health and Human Services Raleigh NC jeff.jones@dhhs.nc.gov

Jordan Josh Member Regulatory - Local Forsyth County Department of Public Health Winston-Salem NC jordanjl@forsyth.cc

Leach Katie Member Industry - Retail Food Retail Business Services Westfield MA

katie.leach@retailbusinessservices.c

om

Lim Adam Member Industry - Retail Food Starbucks Coffee Company Seattle WA adlim@starbucks.com

Milwood Corey Member Industry - Retail Food Publix Super Markets Marietta GA corey.millwood@publix.com

O'Donnell James Alternate Industry - Processing Rocket Products Fenton MO j.j.odonnell.iii@gmail.com

Peplinski Corine Member Regulatory - Local Peoria City/County Health Department Peoria IL cpeplinski@peoriacounty.org

Samples Jarryd Member Regulatory - State Idaho Dept of Health and Welfare Boise ID jarryd.samples@dhw.idaho.gov

Settles Shanay A Alternate Regulatory - Local Calhoun County Public Health Department Battle Creek MI ssettles@calhouncountymi.gov

Sheehan Pieter A Member Regulatory - Local Fairfax County Government Fairfax VA pieter.sheehan@fairfaxcounty.gov

Sloan Angela Member Industry - Food Service Sodexo Live! Greenville SC angela.sloan@sodexo.com

Tew Dan Member Industry - Food Service Yum Brands Crestwood KY daniel.tew@yum.com

Wypasek Jessica Member Industry - Food Service Chick-fil-A Atlanta GA jessica.wypasek@cfacorp.com
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Alijagic Shannon Alternate Industry - Retail Food Publix Lakeland FL shannon.alijagic@publix.com

Wittry Beth 

CDC 

Consultant Regulatory - Federal CDC 770-488-7333 xks5@cdc.gov

Pharo Jessica

CDC 

Alternate Regulatory - Federal CDC 954-743-7846 jpv3@cdc.govFDA 

Consultant Regulatory - Federal USDA 

Consultant Regulatory - Federal 

Alijagic Shannon Alternate Industry - Retail Food Publix Lakeland FL shannon.alijagic@publix.com

Berg Sammy Alternate Regulatory - Local Thurston County Public Health & Social Services DepartmentOlympia WA besammy@comcast.net

Campa Raymond Alternate Regulatory - Local Snohomish County Health Department Everett WA ray.campa@co.snohomish.wa.us

Carmody Steve Alternate Industry - Food Service Universal Studios Orlando FL Steve.Carmody@universalorlando.com

Cliburn Elizabeth Alternate Regulatory-Local Jefferson County Public Health Lakewood Co vasanthi.hofer@maricopa.gov

Davis Brianna Alternate Industry Food Service Savory Restaurant Fund Lehi UT brianna@savorymanagement.com

Espinoza Albert Alternate Industry - Retail Food H-E-B San Antonio TX espinoza.albert@heb.com

Fells Abeid Alternate Regulatory - Local Houston Health Department Houston TX abeid.fells@houstontx.gov

Gilliland Robert Alternate Regulatory - Local Clay County Public Health Center Liberty MO rgilliland@clayhealth.com

Grice Katita Alternate Regulatory - Local City of San Marcos San Marcos TX katitagrice@gmail.com

Grotheer Paul Alternate Industry - Retail Food Starbucks Seattle WA pgrothee@starbucks.com

Hilton DeBrena Alternate Regulatory - Local Tulsa Health Department Tulsa OK dhilton@tulsa-health.org

Hofer Vasanthi Alternate Regulatory - Local Maricopa County Environmental Services DepartmentPhoenix AZ vasanthi.hofer@maricopa.gov

Irving Felicia Alternate Regulatory - Local Harris County Public Health Houston TX felicia.irving@phs.hctx.net

Johnson Michael Alternate Regulatory - Local Snohomish County Health Department Everett WA michael.johnson@co.snohomish.wa.us

LaGrow Michael Alternate Industry - Local Maricopa County Enviromental Services Peoria AZ michael.lagrow@maricopa.gov

Le Cathy Alternate Industry - Retail Food Amazon Redlands CA lecath@amazon.com

Lepore Nicole Alternate Industry - Retail Food Albertsons Dublin CA nicole.lepore@albertsons.com

Quam Susan Alternate Industry - Support Wisconsin Restaurant Association Madison WI squam@wirestaurant.org

Robinson Remonda Alternate Regulatory - Local City of Houston Houston TX Remonda.Robinson@houstontx.gov

Romo Nela Alternate Industry - Food Service El Pollo Loco Costa Mesa CA nromo@elpolloloco.com

Urbina Priscilla Alternate Industry - Retail Food Pima County Tucson AZ priscilla.urbina@pima.gov

Wright Kendrin Alternate Regulatory - Local Harris County PH Katy TX kendrin.wright@phs.hctx.net 

Committee Name: Plan Review Committee (Council I)

Maximum council committee size is 23 voting members: 1-Chair; 1-Vice Chair; 4-State; 4-Local; 8-Industry; 1-Academia; 1-Consumer; 3-Any constituency with emphasis on expertise; 36 -Non-voting alternates.

Note: Minimum council committee size is 11 (as noted above): 1-Chair; 1-Vice Chair; 1-State; 1-Local; 2-Industry; 1-Academia; 1-Consumer; 3-Any constituency with emphasis on expertise; 

Membership on standing committees is defined by the Executive Board. On all CFP committees, the committee chair, co-chair(s), and vice chair(s) all count towards constituency balance. 

Voting Members

Non-Voting Members
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